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BEAVER PAINTED LODGE BUILDING
Administration 
Carol Murray Interim President/ VP of Academic Affairs c_murray 2202
Shari Bremner Executive Administrative Assistant for Academic Affairs sbremner 2231
Rhrista Sinclair Administration Secretary rhrista 2201
Marla Ollinger Executive Secretary for Workforce Development marla_o 2241
Victoria Augare Director of Grants Contract and Research vaugare 2207
Joseph Rutherofrd Jr. Security Patrol Officer jrutherford 2263
Academic Enrichment Services
Connie Hipp AES Director conniehipp 2285
Marissa Bremner AES Administrative Assistant Data Controller Specialist mbremner 2261
Christy Day Chief AES academic Support Specialist
Elaine Little Plume AES Student Support Specialist elaine.lp 2262
Tinaya Monroe Writing Learning Center Coordinator tinaya.m 2242
BNACTEP STEM
Carla Coat BNACTEP STEM Director carla 2215
Lorissa Hannon Career Center Placement Specialist lorissa 2218
Kelsey Wellman BNACTEM STEM Administrative Assistant kelsey.w 2323
Bookstore
Paula Bremner Bookstore Manager pbremner 2217
Alonzo Grant  Bookstore Operations Assistant alonzo.g 2217
Business Office
Robert Wood Accountant robert.w 2230
Sarah DesRosier Finance Assistant sarah.d 2228
Danelle Gray Accounts Payable Specialist danellegray 2227
Fern Shootsfirst Student Account Specialist Fernsf 2229
Financial Aid
Gaylene DuCharme Director of Financial Aid gatk 2245
Amelia Marceau Financial Aid Specialist ameliam 2246
Human Resource
Shannon Connelly Human Resource Director shannon 2205
Rosemary Spotted Bear Human Resource Specialist rspottedbear 2204
Human Services
Angela Johnson Human Services Director angela_johnson 2236
Maritta King Human Services Instructor mking 2251
Crystal LaPlant Human Services Instructor claplant 2237
Ilona Vaile Human Services Administrative Assistant ilona 2234
Institutional Support
Brad Hall  Institutional Researcher brad 2208
Rachel Weatherwax Title III Administrative Assistant rachel 2238
Liberal Arts/Piikani Studies
Iva Croff Liberal Arts General Core Piikani Studies Division Chair iva.croff 2258
Gordon Bennett Humanities/Liberal Arts Instructor gordon.b 2255
James Petersen  Humanities/Liberal Arts Instructor jim_petersen 2256
Leanne Zainer  Humanities/Liberal Arts Instructor lzainer 2605
Shelly Eli Piikani Culture Instructor shelly 2322
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Registration
Helen Horn Registrar hhorn 2244
Tricia Kirkaldie  Registrar Technician tricia.k 2248
Ali Smith Admissions Assistant alismith 2243
Student Services
Jeri Boggs Executive Administrative Assistant for Student Services jerilee.b 2267
Karen Davis Disabilities Coordinator kdavis 2233
Daisy Gilham Louis Student Life Coordinator dlouis 2232
Linda Racine Counselor/Advisor linda.sue 2265

BLACKFEET ACADEMY BUILDING
Gail Bird Rattler Custodial Manager gailbr 2612
Joanne Augare Custodian
Glen Monroe Custodian
Delphine Old Person Custodian
Dan Wagner Custodian
Marilyn Carlson Procurement Director marilyn.c 2611

RED FOX BUILDING
Business Department
Zana McDonald Business Information Technology Division Chair zmcdonald 2316
Charles Archambault Business Management Accounting Instructor charles.a 2329
Marcella Bird Rattler Smart Money Administrative Assistant 16.marcella.br 2611
Raymond Montoya Business Management Instructor r_montoya 2607
Alden Spoonhunter Records Information Mangement Instructor alden.s 2609

YELLOW BIRD LODGE BUILDING
Education
Dee Hoyt Education Division Chair dlynnhoty 2244
Cheryl Madman Tribal Community Teacher Capacity Project Developer cmadman 2921
Anna Ollinger Early Childhood Education Instructor aollinger 2922
Wayne Smith Education Division Administrative Assistant waynesmith 2923
Nursing Department
Keith McDivitt Nursing Director keithmd 2917
Rayola Grant Nursing Instructor II rayolau 2919
Shaunell Wippert  Nursing Program Administrative Assistant shaunell.w 2915

NEVER GOES CROOKED BUILDING
Facilities
Curtis Henriksen Facilities Director smokeyh 2790
Merelle Vaile Facilities Administrative Assistant merelle.vaile 2791
Mark Galbreath Maintenance Technician



Ph: (406) 338-5441, 338-5421, or 338-5411
Fax: (406) 338-3272

Blackfeet Community College
Employee Contact List

Website: www.bfcc.edu

Institutional Development
Helen Augare Title III Director helen_augare 2760
Melissa Weatherwax Institutional Planning Coordinator melissa 2762
Alicia Yellow Owl Native Science Field Center Project Coordinator alicia 2765

SOUTH WINDS LODGE BUILDING
IT Department
Jay LongTime Sleeping Director of Information Technology jaylts 2850
Gregory Salway Network Technician greg 2853
Douglas Upham Network Support Technician dougu 2919
Marlin Wippert Network Technician marlin 2851

Math & Science
Betty Henderson-Matthews Math/Science Division Chair b_mathews 2800
Pam Atkins Environmental Science Instructor pam_atkins 2811
Katharine Mann  Science Instructor katharine 2806
Crystal Old Chief  Secretary crystal 2812
William Polk Math Instructor jpolk 2804
Shannon Salway Math Instructor ssalois 2805
Noel Stewart Math Instructor noel.s 2803

MEDICINE SPRING LIBRARY
Library
Aaron LaFromboise  Library Director alafromboise 2700
Michael Fast Buffalo Horse Library Technician michael.fbh 2701
Kimberly Old Chief Library Technician kimberly.oc 2701
Joseph D. Rutherford Library Network Technician joseph.r 2701

OLD NURSING SIMULATION LAB
William Big Bull USDA Equity Experiential Learning Cultural Educator/Elder william.b 2235

MEDIA BUILDING
Trevor Spotted Eagle Multi-Media Communications Specialist trevor.se 2324

VO-ED BUILDING
Drew Landry USDA Extension Agent 16drew.1 2768
John Pickens Alternative Energy Technician john_pickens 2758
Samuel Salway Construction Technology Instructor s_salway 2805
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